
RICHLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 88A 

2020-2021 CALENDAR 

Month/Date Day Event Notes 

August 24-28 Mon-Fri Teacher Training No Classes 

August 31 Monday 1st Student Attendance Day Remote Learning 

September 7 Monday Labor Day No Classes 

October 12 Monday Teacher Training  No Classes 

               1st Quarter Ends – Friday, October 30 

November 2 Monday Teacher Training  No Classes 

November 3 Tuesday Election Day – State Holiday No Classes 

November 24 Tuesday Parent Teacher Conferences (5:00-8:00 PM) Student Attendance 
Day 

November 25 Wednesday Parent Teacher Conferences (9:00-11:00 AM) No Classes 

November 26 - 29 Thanksgiving Break No Classes 

December 19 - January 3 Winter Break No Classes 

January 4 Monday Teacher Training No Classes 

January 18 Monday Martin Luther King Day No Classes 

January 22 Friday Early Dismissal 
Teacher Training 

JH 12:55 PM 
EL 1:25 PM 

               2nd Quarter Ends – Friday, January 22 

February 26 Friday                   Early Dismissal 
Teacher Training 

JH 12:55 PM 
EL 1:25 PM 

March 1 Monday Teacher Training No Classes 

March 26 Friday Early Dismissal 
Teacher Training 

JH 12:55 PM 
EL 1:25 PM 

                   3rd Quarter Ends – Friday, March 26 

March 27 – April 4 Spring Break No Classes 

April 30 Friday Early Dismissal 
Teacher Training 

JH 12:55 PM 
EL 1:25 PM 

May 21 Friday Early Dismissal 
Teacher Training 

JH 12:55 PM 
EL 1:25 PM 

May 27 Thursday 8th Grade Graduation Night Event 

May 28 Friday ½ Day Student Attendance 
Teacher Training (PM) 

JH 11:00 
EL 11:30 

***Emergency Days – June 1, 2, 3, 4, 7 

***For each emergency closing during the school year (weather related or otherwise) an 

Emergency Day will be used, starting with June 1  

If NO emergency days are used, the last day of school will be May 28, 2021.    

*This calendar may be amended due to COVID19 restrictions/guidance   
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